
2016

ENTITAT CREDITORA REFERÈNCIA Capital viu INTERESSOS AMORTITZACIÓ CAPITAL VIU POST. Cap. viu en 31-12

2000/1/002 1.460.610,58 18.103,46 58.424,42 1.402.186,16

2000/1/002 1.402.186,16 25.874,23 58.424,42 1.343.761,74 1.343.761,74

2001/1/012 200.337,37 2.483,07 8.013,49 192.323,88

2001/1/012 192.323,88 3.548,91 8.013,49 184.310,39 184.310,39

2003/1/014 711.202,73 8.814,96 28.448,11 682.754,62

2003/1/014 682.754,62 8.370,38 28.448,11 654.306,51 654.306,51

2004/1/015 796.363,62 9.870,48 31.854,54 764.509,08

2004/1/015 764.509,08 14.107,32 31.854,54 732.654,54 732.654,54

2005/1/015 918.750,00 11.387,40 36.750,00 882.000,00

2005/1/015 882.000,00 16.275,35 36.750,00 845.250,00 845.250,00

2006/1/016 2.451.180,61 30.381,02 98.047,22 2.353.133,39

2006/1/016 2.353.133,39 43.421,85 98.047,22 2.255.086,17 2.255.086,17

2007/1/017 2.777.777,75 34.429,01 111.111,11 2.666.666,64

2007/1/017 2.666.666,64 49.207,41 111.111,11 2.555.555,53 2.555.555,53

2008/1/001 2.797.222,24 34.670,02 111.888,89 2.685.333,35

2008/1/001 2.685.333,35 32.921,44 111.888,89 2.573.444,46 2.573.444,46

2008/1/002 1.756.944,45 21.776,35 70.277,78 1.686.666,67

2008/1/002 1.686.666,67 31.123,69 70.277,78 1.616.388,89 1.616.388,89

2009/1/002 1.623.999,94 10.583,07 38.666,67 1.585.333,27

2009/1/002 1.585.333,27 10.218,79 38.666,67 1.546.666,60

2009/1/002 1.546.666,60 10.165,04 38.666,67 1.507.999,93

2009/1/002 1.507.999,93 10.019,82 38.666,67 1.469.333,26 1.469.333,26

2010/1/005 810.000,00 6.244,88 18.000,00 792.000,00

2010/1/005 792.000,00 6.173,20 18.000,00 774.000,00

2010/1/005 774.000,00 6.131,80 18.000,00 756.000,00

2010/1/005 756.000,00 5.924,10 18.000,00 738.000,00 738.000,00

1012/1/006 1.538.028,95 5.096,90 51.267,63 1.486.761,32

1012/1/006 1.486.761,32 4.927,00 51.267,63 1.435.493,69

1012/1/006 1.435.493,69 4.809,38 51.267,63 1.384.226,06

1012/1/006 1.384.226,06 4.587,21 51.267,63 1.332.958,42 1.332.958,42

2000/1/006 380.387,20 1.093,61 42.265,25 338.121,95

2000/1/006 338.121,95 972,10 42.265,25 295.856,70

2000/1/006 295.856,70 897,43 42.265,25 253.591,45

2000/1/006 253.591,45 777,68 42.265,25 211.326,20 211.326,20

2002/1/013 697.603,32 5.755,23 139.520,66 558.082,66

2002/1/013 558.082,66 4.655,34 139.520,66 418.562,00 418.562,00

2000/1/003 1.806.026,94 4.966,57 198.472,40 1.607.554,54

2000/1/003 1.607.554,54 4.420,77 199.018,20 1.408.536,35

2000/1/003 1.408.536,35 4.094,54 199.503,09 1.209.033,26

2000/1/003 1.209.033,26 3.553,21 200.076,71 1.008.956,55 1.008.956,55

2010/1/001 828.000,00 6.313,50 18.000,00 810.000,00

2010/1/001 810.000,00 6.176,25 18.000,00 792.000,00

2010/1/001 792.000,00 6.206,20 18.000,00 774.000,00

2010/1/001 774.000,00 6.131,80 18.000,00 756.000,00 756.000,00

2012/1/008 1.681.274,61 5.571,60 56.042,49 1.625.232,12

2012/1/008 1.625.232,12 5.445,07 56.042,49 1.569.189,63

2012/1/008 1.569.189,63 5.257,31 56.042,49 1.513.147,14

2012/1/008 1.513.147,14 5.014,44 56.042,49 1.457.104,65 1.457.104,65

2010/1/003 862.753,80 6.470,65 15.948,37 846.805,43

2010/1/003 846.805,43 6.421,61 16.049,87 830.755,56

2010/1/003 830.755,56 6.404,89 16.146,27 814.609,29

2010/1/003 814.609,29 6.349,43 16.255,25 798.354,04 798.354,04

2009/1/001 848.081,63 4.770,46 18.062,36 830.019,27

2009/1/001 830.019,27 4.720,73 18.153,00 811.866,27

2009/1/001 811.866,27 4.720,10 18.236,52 793.629,75

2009/1/001 793.629,75 4.664,78 18.333,81 775.295,94 775.295,94

2010/1/004 843.621,36 5.864,34 16.211,19 827.410,17

2010/1/004 827.410,17 5.688,44 16.339,51 811.070,66

2010/1/004 811.070,66 5.803,66 16.399,33 794.671,33

2010/1/004 794.671,33 5.624,51 16.529,88 778.141,46 778.141,46

2010/1/006 418.810,65 3.969,98 6.994,98 411.815,67

2010/1/006 411.815,67 3.860,77 7.072,88 404.742,79

2010/1/006 404.742,79 3.930,50 7.104,33 397.638,46

2010/1/006 397.638,46 3.819,54 7.183,46 390.455,00 390.455,00

2012/1/009 1.541.994,32 17.929,97 51.399,81 1.490.594,51

2012/1/009 1.490.594,51 17.332,30 51.399,81 1.439.194,70

2012/1/009 1.439.194,70 17.102,43 51.399,81 1.387.794,89

2012/1/009 1.387.794,89 16.491,63 51.399,81 1.336.395,08 1.336.395,08

2001/1/010 548.045,78 2.327,37 43.145,80 504.899,98
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2016

2001/1/010 504.899,98 2.167,70 43.367,26 461.532,72

2001/1/010 461.532,72 2.099,46 43.774,81 417.757,91

2001/1/010 417.757,91 1.879,68 43.928,82 373.829,09 373.829,09

2012/1/002 373.966,20 1.239,29 12.465,54 361.500,66

2012/1/002 361.500,66 1.197,98 12.465,54 349.035,12

2012/1/002 349.035,12 1.169,38 12.465,54 336.569,58

2012/1/002 336.569,58 1.127,62 12.465,54 324.104,04 324.104,04

2009/1/003 851.847,94 5.442,36 17.893,64 833.954,30

2009/1/003 833.954,30 5.154,30 18.043,81 815.910,49

2009/1/003 815.910,49 5.317,02 18.103,80 797.806,69

2009/1/003 797.806,69 5.199,04 18.221,78 779.584,91 779.584,91

2000/1/007 1.015.857,17 2.793,61 125.764,98 890.092,19

2000/1/007 890.092,19 2.474,95 126.101,21 763.990,99

2000/1/007 763.990,99 2.220,88 126.427,98 637.563,01

2000/1/007 637.563,01 1.873,73 126.793,51 510.769,50 510.769,50

2000/1/008 205.980,37 566,45 25.500,75 180.479,62

2000/1/008 180.479,62 501,83 25.568,92 154.910,70

2000/1/008 154.910,70 450,32 25.635,18 129.275,52

2000/1/008 129.275,52 379,93 25.709,30 103.566,22 103.566,22

2000/1/009 237.851,71 654,09 26.138,59 211.713,12

2000/1/009 211.713,12 588,68 26.207,67 185.505,45

2000/1/009 185.505,45 539,25 26.270,56 159.234,89

2000/1/009 159.234,89 467,97 26.344,83 132.890,06 132.890,06

2009/1/004 873.356,84 6.004,33 17.655,32 855.701,52

2009/1/004 855.701,52 5.948,31 17.762,44 837.939,08

2009/1/004 837.939,08 5.930,75 17.864,70 820.074,37

2009/1/004 820.074,37 5.868,09 17.979,57 802.094,80 802.094,80

2010/1/007 210.789,57 1.607,27 3.944,11 206.845,46

2010/1/007 206.845,46 1.594,72 3.966,80 202.878,66

2010/1/007 202.878,66 1.589,78 3.986,90 198.891,76

2010/1/007 198.891,76 1.575,66 4.011,35 194.880,41 194.880,41

2012/1/004 1.537.376,85 5.094,74 51.245,90 1.486.130,95

2012/1/004 1.486.130,95 4.924,91 51.245,90 1.434.885,05

2012/1/004 1.434.885,05 4.807,34 51.245,90 1.383.639,15

2012/1/004 1.383.639,15 4.635,65 51.245,90 1.332.393,25 1.332.393,25

2010/1/002 810.000,00 6.581,25 18.000,00 792.000,00

2010/1/002 792.000,00 6.435,00 18.000,00 774.000,00

2010/1/002 774.000,00 6.527,40 18.000,00 756.000,00

2010/1/002 756.000,00 6.375,60 18.000,00 738.000,00 738.000,00

2012/1/010 320.644,98 1.062,59 12.332,50 308.312,48

2012/1/010 308.312,48 1.021,72 12.332,50 295.979,98

2012/1/010 295.979,98 991,63 12.332,50 283.647,48

2012/1/010 283.647,48 950,31 12.332,50 271.314,98 271.314,98

2012/1/011 1.793.626,15 5.943,93 59.787,54 1.733.838,61

2012/1/011 1.733.838,61 5.745,80 59.787,54 1.674.051,07

2012/1/011 1.674.051,07 5.608,63 59.787,54 1.614.263,53

2012/1/011 1.614.263,53 5.408,32 59.787,54 1.554.475,99 1.554.475,99

2012/1/001 281.718,90 933,59 10.835,34 270.883,56

2012/1/001 270.883,56 897,69 10.835,34 260.048,22

2012/1/001 260.048,22 871,25 10.835,34 249.212,87

2012/1/001 249.212,87 834,95 10.835,34 238.377,53 238.377,53

2012/1/003 546.927,42 1.812,47 18.230,91 528.696,51

2012/1/003 528.696,51 1.752,06 18.230,91 510.465,59

2012/1/003 510.465,59 1.710,23 18.230,91 492.234,68

2012/1/003 492.234,68 1.649,15 18.230,91 474.003,76 474.003,76

2012/1/005 1.295.572,78 4.293,42 43.185,76 1.252.387,02

2012/1/005 1.252.387,02 4.150,31 43.185,76 1.209.201,26

2012/1/005 1.209.201,26 4.051,23 43.185,76 1.166.015,50

2012/1/005 1.166.015,50 3.906,54 43.185,76 1.122.829,74 1.122.829,74

2012/1/007 359.358,54 1.190,88 11.978,62 347.379,92

2012/1/007 347.379,92 1.151,19 11.978,62 335.401,30

2012/1/007 335.401,30 1.123,71 11.978,62 323.422,69

2012/1/007 323.422,69 1.083,57 11.978,62 311.444,07 311.444,07

2013/1/001 615.782,76 2.018,23 19.243,21 596.539,55

2013/1/001 596.539,55 1.955,16 19.243,21 577.296,34

2013/1/001 577.296,34 1.892,09 19.243,21 558.053,13

2013/1/001 558.053,13 1.829,02 19.243,21 538.809,92 538.809,92

TOTALES 900.064,29 5.594.666,92 34.035.009,11
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